Breaking French Barrier. Level 2: Lesson 4

12

13

14

15

Horizontal Vertical

4) SKIING 1) TO SCORE A GOAL
8) SPECTATOR 2) COMPETITION
9) TO WHISTLE 3) SWIMMING POOL
12) GOAL, AIM 4) OPPONENT
13) TO SWIM 5) SEVERAL, MANY
14) DANCE 6) CHAMPION
15) SKILLFUL 7) PROUD

10) WEAK

11) RACE

12) GAME (SPORTS)




SOLUTION

LIE|S|K

LIA|D|[A|N]|S]E

N|A|G|E|R

E|IS|P|IE|C|T|A|T|E|U]R

L

LIE[BJU]|T




